

Monthly Revenue Report FY 19/20 - Coastside FPD General Fund																	
Account Number	Description FY Period / % FY Completed)	July 1 (8.3%)	August 2 (16.6%)	September 3 (25%)	October 4 (33.3%)	November 5 (41.6%)	December 6 (50%)	January 7 (58.3%)	February 8 (66.6%)	March 9 (75%)	April 10 (83.3%)	May 11 (91.6%)	June 12 (100%)	Final JE SMCO	Total YTD	FY Budget	% Budget
1021	Prop Tax - Curr Secured	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 518,591	\$ 4,632,667	\$ 730,204	\$ -	\$ 523,530	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,404,991	\$ 9,706,305	66%
1024	Prop Tax - Prior Secured	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0	0%
1031	Prop Tax - Curr Unsecured	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 451,356	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 17,741	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 469,097	\$ 496,853	94%
1033	Prop Tax - Prior Unsecured	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (3,959)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (4,021)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (7,980)	\$ 0	-798000000000%
1041	Prop Tax - Curr Secured SB 813	\$ -	\$ 30,982	\$ 8,607	\$ 12,859	\$ -	\$ 6,756	\$ 127,999	\$ 16,345	\$ 28,403	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 231,951	\$ 261,587	89%
1042	Prop Tax - Curr Unsecured SB 813	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,604	0%
1043	Prop Tax - Prior Secured SB 813	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,019	0%
1045	Prop Tax - Prior Unsecured SB 813	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 675	0%
1046	Prop Tax - ERAF rebate	\$ -	\$ 423,250	\$ 146,107	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 689,112	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,258,469	\$ 920,450	137%
1521	Interest - General Fund	\$ 17,077	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 18,687	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 15,012	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50,775	\$ 105,088	48%
1661	Highway Property Rental	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,590	0%
1831	H.O.P.T.R.	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,348	\$ 12,479	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 17,827	\$ 24,678	72%
1868	Timber Yield Tax Guarantee	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11	\$ 1	1100%
2124	Plan Review / Report	\$ 3,010	\$ 2,443	\$ 14,203	\$ 5,983	\$ 2,215	\$ 7,880	\$ 2,397	\$ 2,916	\$ 8,200	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 49,245	\$ 65,000	76%
2422	Special Charges - PTM Benefit Assess.	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 39,041	\$ 5,346	\$ -	\$ 3,904	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 48,291	\$ 74,000	65%
2433-01	Contracts - Special (Martins Beach)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,090	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,090	\$ 1	309000%
2433-03	Pillar Point AFB	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,668	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,668	\$ 1	366800%
2433-05	Community Facilities Districts (CFD's)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 43,628	\$ 14,346	\$ -	\$ 4,461	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 62,435	\$ 100,527	62%
2433-06	Contracts - AMR Sta 40 Lease	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,588	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 31,588	\$ 42,000	75%
2434	Special Charges - Weed Abatement	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 14,589	\$ 4,829	\$ -	\$ 1,459	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 20,877	\$ 35,000	60%
2439	Special Charges - HLF Benefit Assess.	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 140,997	\$ 24,710	\$ -	\$ 14,100	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 179,806	\$ 270,000	67%
2642	Stale - Dated Warrants	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0	0%
2644	Workers Comp Insurance Refund	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0	0%
2647	Reimbursements	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0	0%
2647-02	Reimbursements-Strike Team	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,030	\$ -	\$ 68,397	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 70,427	\$ 1	7042700%
2647-03	Reimbursements- Miscellaneous	\$ 164	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 164	\$ 0	1640000%
2647-04	Reimbursements-CAL FIRE Contract	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 410,885	0%
2658-01	Alarm Reports	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1	0%
2658-02	Misc Income - General Fund	\$ 1	\$ -	\$ 521	\$ 6,428	\$ -	\$ 1,578	\$ -	\$ 162	\$ 18,205	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 26,896	\$ 500	5379%
2658-03	Other Income - LAIF Transfer	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0	0%
2658-05	Other Income - Grants	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,123	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 17,600	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 30,723	\$ 39,095	79%
2658-06	Misc Income -AMR(Fuel sales / Reimburse)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1	0%
2658-07	Misc Income - JPA	\$ 9,857	\$ 9,857	\$ 19,715	\$ 9,857	\$ -	\$ 9,857	\$ 9,857	\$ 9,857	\$ 19,715	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 98,573	\$ 118,287	83%
2658-08	Misc Income- Training Classes	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1	0%
2731	Operating Transfer (from 02526 & 02690)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0	0%
	Rounding Difference	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1	0%
	Total Revenue	\$ 33,609	\$ 470,032	\$ 196,320	\$ 506,739	\$ 537,429	\$ 4,974,248	\$ 1,639,791	\$ 32,780	\$ 659,973	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,050,922	\$ 12,679,151	71%